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Dated-21st November 2022 

To, 

BSE Limited, 

Corporate Relationship Department, 

2nd Floor, New Trading Wing, 

Rotunda building, P.J. Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai (M.H.) – 400001 

 

Scrip Code – 511447 

Respected Sir/Madam, 

 

Sub: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015 

 

 

In terms of Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that the Company has issued duplicate share 

certificates on Friday i.e. November 18, 2022 as per Annexure I. 

 

Further, please note that based on above duplicate share certificates, Purva Sharegistry (India) 

Pvt. Ltd Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company will issue Letter of confirmation to 

Shareholders. 

 

We request you to take the same on record 

 

 

Please take the same on record. 

 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully 

 

For ; Sylph Technologies Limited 

 

 

 

 

AmarlalArjandasKukreja 

Managing Director 

DIN: 09634971 

http://www.sylphtechnologies.com/
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Annexure I 

 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio No No. of 

shares 

Share 

certificate 

No 

Distinctive No. 

From To 

1. MANAHAR D 

SANGOI, KAUSHIK 

D SANGOI 

M03070 100 0065700 3185201 3185300 

2. MANAHAR D 

SANGOI, KAUSHIK 

D SANGOI 

M03067 600 0065701 3177201 

3177401 

3177501 

3177601 

3177701 

3177801 

 

3177300 

3177500 

3177600 

3177700 

3177800 

3177900 
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